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COURSE CODE DATE TIME AC NAME GOOGLE MEET LINK 

MGG3 26.01.2026 8.30-9.30 p.m. DR ARPAN 
SAHOO 

https://meet.google.com/xzw-
apyw-ttp 

MGG3 27.01.2026 8.30-9.30 p.m. DR ARPAN 
SAHOO 

https://meet.google.com/xzw-
apyw-ttp 

MGG3 28.01.2026 8.30-9.30 p.m. DR ARPAN 
SAHOO 

https://meet.google.com/xzw-
apyw-ttp 

MGG6 26.01.2026 9.30-10.30 
p.m. 

DR ARPAN 
SAHOO 

https://meet.google.com/xzw-
apyw-ttp 

MGG6 27.01.2026 9.30-10.30 
p.m. 

DR ARPAN 
SAHOO 

https://meet.google.com/xzw-
apyw-ttp 

MGG6 28.01.2026 9.30-10.30 
p.m. 

DR ARPAN 
SAHOO 

https://meet.google.com/xzw-
apyw-ttp 

 

 

 

 


